Kingsland Public Schools, ISD No. 2137

January 2024
Wednesday, January 3, 2024
Wednesday, January 17, 2024

February 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024

March 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024

April 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024

May 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024

June 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024

July 2024
Monday, July 1, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024

August 2024
Monday, August 5, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024

September 2024
Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024

October 2024
Monday, October 7, 2024
Monday, October 21, 2024

November 2024
Monday, November 4, 2024
TBD, November 2024

Monday, November 18, 2024

December 2024
Monday, December 2, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024

January 2025
Monday, January 6, 2025

2024 School Board Meeting Dates

(01-03-24)

Organizational/Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)

Special Election Canvass of Results
(3 to 10 days after election, Not on Veterans Day)

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Work Session)
Truth and Taxation/Regular Meeting

Organizational/Regular Meeting (Work Session)

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:01 PM

6:00 PM



